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1 message

Hanna Arriesgado <hannalee.arriesgado@mgb.gov.ph> Fri, Dec 3, 2021 at 2:10 PM
To: mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, Lyndel Ann Rae Novencido <larenovencido@gmail.com>, embmimaropa@emb.gov.ph,
nonietang@yahoo.com, NCIP MIMAROPA <ncipmimaropa@gmail.com>, oed@pcsd.gov.ph, Perl Quiling
<pearl_quiling@yahoo.com>, Noel Aquino <noelaquino45@yahoo.com>, Inocencio Magallanes <haribonpalawan@yahoo.com>,
AVPP Social Action Center <avpp.sac@gmail.com>, Avpp Chancery <avpp_chancery@yahoo.com>, City Mayor's Office Puerto
Princesa <cmoofficial13@gmail.com>, Rhea Santoninio <istepup715@gmail.com>, stephen.tan@wtei.biz, Menro Bataraza
<bzmenropalawan@yahoo.com>, Hilda Quillo <hilda.quillo@graymont.com>, Alvin Trazona <alvin.trazona@graymont.com>,
Dannielle Ann Ravalo <danielleann.ravalo@graymont.com>, BA.A.Tansingco@smm.com.ph, RM.A.Belaro@smm.com.ph,
a.o.sanone@smm.com.ph, b.t.abela@smm.com.ph, Jeb Badlon <j.b.badlon@smm.com.ph>, mma.o.baribar@smm.com.ph,
Ernesto Llacuna <e.a.llacuna@smm.com.ph>, Cynthia Rosero <cynthia.rosero@rtn.nickelasia.com>, RTNMO Remedios
Collado- Camo <remedios.collado-camo@rtn.nickelasia.com>, "RTNMO Janice M. Tupas" <janice.tupas@rtn.nickelasia.com>,
christinne blanco <christinne.blanco@rtn.nickelasia.com>, NAC Rommel Cruz <rommel.cruz@nickelasia.com>, Deo
Gatchalian <dev.gatchalian@gmail.com>, Julie Agustin <agustin.julie@gmail.com>, Marc Zamora
<marc.raymund.zamora@gmail.com>, JP Dela Cruz <jprodriguezdelacruz@gmail.com>, Roger Garinga
<rvgaringa@gmail.com>, Roger Garinga <rvgaringa@yahoo.com>, mayordanao@gmail.com, "S. Espanola9513"
<s.espanola9513@gmail.com>, Nesario Awat <cesar_awat2000@yahoo.com>, jainal.uyjr888@yahoo.com.ph, CMDC-TNMP
MEPEO <cmdc.tnmpmepeo@gmail.com>, PULOT NICKEL MEPEO <cmdc.pnmpenvi@gmail.com>, Narra CMDC
<cmdc.narra@gmail.com>
Cc: cenrobrkspt@gmail.com, cenro_brkspt@yahoo.com, cenroquezonpal@yahoo.com, joel balquiedra
<joel.balquiedra@mgb.gov.ph>, Ferdinand Pedrosa Olivares <fpolivares91168@gmail.com>, fpolivares
<olivares_ferdinand@yahoo.com>, ROCELYN REBULLANTE <royce_71rbllnt@yahoo.com>, Al Janry Tuazon
<aljanrytuazon@yahoo.com>, venus jesoro <venusjesoro@gmail.com>, Joni De Los Reyes-Bagasbas
<jonidelosreyes81@gmail.com>, jonibagasbas18@gmail.com, MGB MIMAROPA Info <mines4b.info@gmail.com>, Monica
Avengoza <nixavengoza@gmail.com>, markus peter mantubig <kotz060286@gmail.com>, Noel Masangkay
<noel4958masangkay@yahoo.com>

Dear All,

Respectfully forwarding the notice for the 4th quarter 2021 MRFC Meeting. Minutes of the previous meeting and
other pertinent documents to follow.

For the companies, we would like to request for your assistance in distributing the notice to the local MRFC members (i.e.
Municipal LGU and NGO).

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email. 

Thank you.

Best regards,
Hanna Lee B. Arriesgado
MSESDD Staff
MGB MIMAROPA Region
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=17d7eea8cf5387e1&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_kwpynz2x0&safe=1&zw

